OAKWOOD SCHOOL AND ASSESSMENT CENTRE
Pupil Holidays – Academic year 2018-2019 [subject to change]

	
Monday 3 September – Friday 21 December

	
Autumn Term

	Monday 29 October – Friday 3 November
	Halloween Half Term


	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 24 December – Monday 7 January
	Christmas Holidays


	
Monday 7 January 2019 – Tuesday 16 April
	
Spring Term


	Monday 18 February – Friday 22 February
	Spring Half Term


	Monday 18th March
	Holiday

	Wednesday 17 April – Friday 26 April
	Easter Holidays


	
Monday 29 April – Friday 28 June
	
Summer Term


	Monday 6 May
	May Bank Holiday


	Friday 24 May
	School closure

	Monday 27 May 
	2nd May Bank Holiday


	Friday 28 June
	Last day of term [image: ]
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